PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 05.09.2020.

HS Riga 2012

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Generalovs Dmitrijs 19.04.2012.
V |Kalnins Magnuss 04.03.2012.
A |[Strongins Raimonds 01.09.2012.
A |Beresnevs Everts 06.10.2012.
A |Roga Mikus 15.05.2012.
A |(Bogdanovs llja 03.10.2012.
A |Jurgelis Mateo 24.09.2012.
U |Rava Kristians 17.06.2012.
U |Sidorenkovs Timurs 30.09.2012.
U |Ancveirs Ernests 12.06.2012.
U |Naglis Mareks 03.01.2012.
U |Obuks Martins 31.07.2012.
U |Polis Markuss 16.08.2012.
U |Jirgensons Martins Pauls 28.06.2012.
U |[Klucics Arons 02.02.2012.

Sagatavots 29.10.2025. 13:05:47

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Jelisejevs Pavels Treneris
2 Smirnovs lgors Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




